
MOBILE HOME PARKS WORKING GROUP
X FIRST LAST ORGANIZATION EMAIL Committee

Cristabel Dykstra Chandler Neighborhood Resources cristabel.dykstra@chandleraz.gov Comm Engagement

Judy Ramos Chandler Neighborhood Resources judy.ramos@chandleraz.com Comm Engagement

Stan Silas Community Legal Services ssilas@clsaz.org Comm Engagement

Cece San Diego CPLC cece.sandiego@cplc.org Comm Engagement

Tyler Boone LISC Phoenix tboone@lisc.org Comm Engagement

Jodi Sheahan MEB Management Services jodi@mebmgmt.com Comm Engagement

DeAnna Mireau National Manufactured Home Owners Association dlmireau@msn.com Comm Engagement

Mark Holden Pima County mark.holden@pima.gov Comm Engagement

Linda Starr City of Mesa lindasue39mesa@gmail.com Functional Obsolescence

Adrianna Medrano City of Yuma adriana.medrano@yumaaz.gov Functional Obsolescence

Pat McNamara LISC pmcnamara@lisc.org Functional Obsolescence

Ken Anderson Manufactured Housing Industry of Arizona ken@azhousing.org Functional Obsolescence

Allen Carlson NEWTOWN allen@newtowncdc.org Functional Obsolescence

Jesus Duran Pima County jesus.duran@pima.gov Functional Obsolescence

Daniel Tylukto Pima County daniel.tylutki@pima.gov Functional Obsolescence

Silvia Urrutia Raza Development Fund surrutia@razafund.org Functional Obsolescence

Sheila Harris Sheila D Harris Consulting Services sheila@harrisconsult.co Functional Obsolescence

Tom Stapley Treehouse Group Companies tom@treehousegroup.us Functional Obsolescence

Alyssa Linville City of Yuma alyssa.linville@yumaaz.gov Legal

Janis Villalpando Community Legal Services jvillalpando@clsaz.org Legal

Deana Stafford First National Bank of Texas deana.stafford@1stnb.com Legal

Carla Blackwell Pima County carla.blackwell@pima.gov Legal

Teresa Brice Retired tbh4mesa@cox.net Legal

Jeff Kastner Retired sefotg@yahoo.com Legal

Shay Meinzer A New Leaf smeinzer@turnanewleaf.org Research

Deirdre Pfeiffer ASU, School of Geographical Science & Urban Planning dap624@gmail.com Research

Martha Martin Pima County martha.martin@pima.gov Research

Tom Hutchinson A New Leaf thutchinson@turnanewleaf.org Resources

Gaby Aguayo City of Tempe gaby_aguayo@tempe.gov Resources

Rhonda Lee-James City of Yuma rhonda.lee-james@yumaaz.gov Resources

Linsie Kalland Habitat for Humanity Central Arizona lkalland@habitataz.org Resources

Chad Wakefield Overland, Pacific & Cutler cwakefield@opcservices.com Resources

Gary Bachman Pima County gary.bachman@pima.gov Resources

Josue Licea Pima County josue.licea@pima.gov Resources

Stan Keasling RCAC skeasling@rcac.org Resources
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Valarie Donnelly WACOG valaried@wacog.com Resources

Lisa Weide Habitat for Humanity Central Arziona lisa@habitatcaz.org Resources, Comm Engagement

Susan Brenton Manufactured Housing Communities of Arizona sbrenton@azmhca.com Resources, Research

Enrique Medina Arizona Fair Housing Center emxmex@aol.com

Val Iverson Arizona Housing Alliance val@azhousingalliance.org

Syvlia Waynick Arizona Housing Alliance sylvia@azhousingalliance.org

Maria Polletta Arizona Republic maria.polletta@arizonarepublic.com

Teri Kennedy ASU, Office of Gerontological & Interprofessional Initiatives terikennedy@asu.edu

Ryan Hartman avenue north ryan@ave-north.com

Joni Cage AZ Deptartment of Fire, Building and Life Safety joni.cage@dfbls.az.gov

Gayle Randolph BBVA Compass gaylerandolph@yahoo.com

Tina Balsewicz Chandler Police Department tina.balsewicz@chandleraz.gov

Janine Hanna-Sollley City of Apache Junction jsolley@ajcity.net

Larry Kirch City of Apache Junction lkirch@ajcity.net

Heather Patel City of Apache Junction hpatel@ajcity.net

Janine Solley City of Apache Junction jsolley@ajcity.net

Justyna Costa City of Flagstaff jcosta@flagstaffaz.gov

Sarah Darr City of Flagstaff sdarr@flagstaffaz.gov

Elaine Adamczyk City of Glendale EAdamczyk@glendaleaz.com

Carol Park Aden Community Legal Services cparkaden@clsaz.org

Judy Sulltrop Congresswoman Kirkpatrick judy.sulltrop@mail.house.gov

Thomas Wilson CPLC tom.wilson@cplc.org

Cindy Smith Decca Builders csmith@deccabuilders.com

John Glaze Family Housing Resources johnglaze@fhrinc.net

Malissa Buzan Gila County mbuzan@gilacountyaz.gov

Ryan Winkle HonorHealth Desert Mission Neighborhood Renewal ryan.d.winkle@gmail.com

Kim Merrill Manufactured Housing Industry of Arizona kim@azhousing.org

Ishbel Dickens National Manufactured Home Owners Association ishbel@nmhoa.org

Dede Devine Native American Connections d.devine@nativeconnections.org

David Crummey NEDCO dcrummey@nedco-mesa.org

Neal Haney NTH Property Management manage@nthpropmgt.com

Maggie Amado-Tellez Pima County Community Land Trust maggie.amado-tellez@pima.gov

Celia Mendivil Primavera cmendivil@primavera.org

Erika Varela Raza Development Fund evarela@razafund.org

Donna Bleyle Retired bleylesark@q.com
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Nancy Cantor Retired nancycantor5@gmail.com

Steve Russo Russo, Russo & Slania stever@rrs-law.com

David Wohl Sabino Community Development Resources drwohl@sabinohousing.com

Pete Carrillo Silicon Valley Advisors pete@siliconvalleyadvisors.com

Ruth Mayday Town of Chino Valley mayday@chinoaz.net
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